
Gender Mainstreaming Evaluation Framework (GMEF) Assessment

SCORE SHEET

Name of Organization Assessed
Date Administered:
lnclusive Period of Assessment:

KEY AREAS
Policy
1. Issuance of initial policies on GAD

2. lssuance of policies to maisntream GAD in the organization
3. lntegration of GAD in the organization's policies
4. Updating and Gontinuous Enhancement of GAD policies
5. ModelGAD Policy

Level for Policy:
People
1. On Establishing GFPS and GAD Champions/Advocates
2. On GAD lnitiatives and Capacity Development Activities
3. GAD Sponsorship and Related Programs
4. GAD Champions as Program lmplementers
5. GAD Experts

Level lor People:
Enabling Mechanisms
1. Setting-up of Essential GAD Mechanisms
2. Functional GAD Mechanisms
3. Advanced GAD Mechanisms
4. Advanced GAD Structures and Systems
5. Model GAD Structures and Systems

Level for Enabling Mechanisrns.'

Programs, Activities and Proiects (PAPs)
1. lnitial Activities to Facilitate GAD Mainstreaming
2. Establishing Commitment towards GAD Mainstreaming
3. GAD Application
4. GAD Gommitment and lnstitutionalization
5. Model PAPs

Level for PAPs:

SGORE

Sub-total

Sub-total

Sub-total

Sub-total

TOTAL SCORE

2.5
1.67
2.5

1.67
0

8.34 2: lnstallation of Strateg

3.72
1.65
2.9

2.06
0

10.33 2: lnstallation of Strateg

4.17
3.5
1.5

0
0

9.17 2: lnstallation of Strateg

2.48
1.24
1.77

1

1.25
7.74 2 ; lnstallation of Strateg

LEGEND

Level per entry point
Ranges
1-7 points

8-14 points

15-19 points

20-23 points

24-25

Level Description
1 : Foundation Formation
2 : lnstallation of Strategic Mechanisms
3 : GAD Application
4 : Commitment Enhancement and lnstitt
5: Replication and lnnovation

1

Polomolok Water District
Mar 2018

2014 to March 2018

0-30 points

31-60 points

61-80 points

81-94 points

1 : Foundation Formation
2 : lnstallation of Strategic Mechanisms
3 : GAD Application
4 : Commitment Enhancement and lnstitu

level

5: and lnnovation


