Gender Mainstreaming Evaluation Framework (GMEF) Assessment

SCORE SHEET

Name of Organization Assessed: Date Administered: Inclusive Period of Assessment:		Polomolok Water District Mar 15, 2018						
								2014 to March 15, 2018
		inclusive i criod of Acc						
KEY AREAS						SCORE		
Policy								
Folicy 1. Issuance of initial polic	ios on GAD					2.5		
2. Issuance of policies to		GAD in the o	rganization		######################################	1.67		
3. Integration of GAD in the						2.5		
4. Updating and Continuo						1.67		
5. Model GAD Policy	uo Elmanoo.					0		
o, model GAD I oney					Sub-total	8.34	2 : Installation of Strateg	
Level for Policy:								
People								
1. On Establishing GFPS	and GAD Ch	ampions/Adv	ocates			3.72		
2. On GAD Initiatives and						1.65		
3. GAD Sponsorship and						2.9		
4. GAD Champions as Pro						2.06		
5. GAD Experts		4				0		
o. OAD EXPORT					Sub-total	10.33	2 : Installation of Strateg	
Level for People:								
Enabling Mechanisms								
Setting-up of Essential	GAD Mecha	nieme				4.17	en karantarak biranjan para menerak permenak '	
2. Functional GAD Mecha		IIIIIII		1		3.5		
3. Advanced GAD Mecha	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY					1.5		
4. Advanced GAD Structu		tems				0		
5. Model GAD Structures	Approximate Account to the Contract of the Con		1			0		
o. model on otractares	Line Cycleria				Sub-total	9.17	2 : Installation of Strateg	
Level for Enabling Mecha	nisms.							
Programs, Activities ar		(PAPs)						
1. Initial Activities to Faci						2.48		
2. Establishing Commitm						1.24		
3. GAD Application	ent towards	OAD Mainsti	carming			1.77		
4. GAD Commitment and	Institutionali	ization		1		1		
5. Model PAPs	montational				participants with an equipment with purious inspects of the legislation	1.25		
o. moder i Air o					Sub-total		2 : Installation of Strateg	
Level for PAPs:		1					Audited Control of Con	
Level for PAr 3.								
				TOT	AL SCORE	35.58		
				.01	AL OUGINE	00.00		
		LEGEND						
	Pango	OTTOWN SHAPE THE PROPERTY OF T	Level Desc	rintion				
Level per entry point		Ranges 1-7 points		POSSERVATORISMONICA PROCESSOR A PROCESSOR	mation			
Level per entry point				1 : Foundation Formation 2 : Installation of Strategic Mechanisms				
		8-14 points						
		15-19 points		plication				
		20-23 points		Commitment Enhancement and Institution Replication and Innovation				
	24-25		5: Replication	on and	innovation	I	The second secon	
Over-all level	0-30 pc		1 : Foundati					
	31-60 p		2 : Installation of Strategic Mechanisms					
		61-80 points		3 : GAD Application 4 : Commitment Enhancement and Institu				
		81-94 points			L in the second second			
	95-100	95-100 points		on and	Innovation			